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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 11/06/2015 4:30 pm Sub.Beth VBBB Tournament Emmanuel-St.Michael

vs St.Peter FW
Suburban Bethlehem

Sat 11/07/2015 8:30 am Sub.Beth VBBB Tournament Concordia 'B' vs
Emmanuel St.Michael

Suburban Bethlehem

Sat 11/07/2015 12:30 pm Sub.Beth VBBB Tournament Sub.Beth vs
Emmanuel-St.Michael

Suburban Bethlehem

Sun 11/08/2015 1:00 pm Sub.Beth VBBB Tournament 4th Place Game
Suburban Bethlehem vs St.John Emmanuel

Suburban Bethlehem

Sun 11/08/2015 2:00 pm Sub.Beth VBBB Tournament 3rd Place Game
Concordia 'B' vs Holy Cross 'B'

Suburban Bethlehem

Sun 11/08/2015 3:00 pm Sub.Beth VBBB Tournament 2nd Place Game
Emmanuel-St.Michael vs Central

Suburban Bethlehem

Thu 11/12/2015 5:30 pm VBBB Wyneken vs Emmanuel-St.Michael Wyneken
Thu 11/19/2015 5:30 pm VBBB Emmanuel-St.Michael vs Zion-Decatur Emmanuel St.Michael (Getz Road)
Sat 11/21/2015 10:30 am VBBB Ascension vs Emmanuel-St.Michael Ascension
Tue 12/01/2015 5:00 pm VBBB Emmanuel-St.Michael vs Blackhawk Emmanuel St.Michael (Getz Road)
Wed 12/02/2015 All Day No Games Advent Ascension

Central Lutheran
Concordia
Emmanuel St.Michael
Emmaus
Holy Cross
Lutheran South Unity
St.John Emmanuel
St.John Kendallville
St.Paul's
St.Peter FW
St.Peter Immanual
Suburban Bethlehem
Woodburn
Wyneken
Zion Decatur

Thu 12/03/2015 5:30 pm VBBB Emmanuel-St.Michael vs Central Emmanuel St.Michael
Sat 12/05/2015 10:30 am VBBB Emmanuel-St.Michael vs Concordia Emmanuel St.Michael (Getz Road)
Tue 12/08/2015 5:30 pm VBBB St.Paul's vs Emmanuel-St.Michael St.Paul's
Wed 12/09/2015 All Day No Games Advent Zion Decatur

(More on next page)
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Wyneken
Woodburn
Suburban Bethlehem
St.Peter Immanual
St.Peter FW
St.Paul's
St.John Kendallville
St.John Emmanuel
Lutheran South Unity
Holy Cross
Emmaus
Emmanuel St.Michael
Concordia
Central Lutheran
Ascension

Thu 12/10/2015 5:30 pm VBBB St.John-Emmanuel vs Emmanuel-St.Michael St.John Emmanuel
Tue 12/15/2015 5:30 pm VBBB St.John Kendallville vs Emmanuel St.Michael

'B'
St.John Kendallville

Wed 12/16/2015 All Day No Games Advent Zion Decatur
Wyneken
Woodburn
Suburban Bethlehem
St.Peter Immanual
St.Peter FW
St.Paul's
St.John Kendallville
St.John Emmanuel
Lutheran South Unity
Holy Cross
Emmaus
Emmanuel St.Michael
Concordia
Central Lutheran
Ascension

Thu 12/17/2015 5:30 pm VBBB St.Peter FW vs Emmanuel-St.Michael St.Peter FW
Sat 12/19/2015 10:30 am VBBB Emmanuel-St.Michael vs Emmaus Emmanuel St.Michael
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Wed 12/23/2015 All Day No Games Advent Zion Decatur

Wyneken
Woodburn
Suburban Bethlehem
St.Peter Immanual
St.Peter FW
St.Paul's
St.John Kendallville
St.John Emmanuel
Lutheran South Unity
Holy Cross
Emmaus
Emmanuel St.Michael
Concordia
Central Lutheran
Ascension

Tue 01/05/2016 5:45 pm VBBB Emmanuel St.Michael vs Canterbury Emmanuel St.Michael (Getz Road)
Thu 01/07/2016 4:15 pm VBBB Emmanuel St.Michael 'B' vs Ascension Emmanuel St.Michael (Getz Road)
Thu 01/07/2016 5:30 pm VBBB Surburban Bethlehem vs

Emmanuel-St.Michael
Suburban Bethlehem

Sat 01/09/2016 11:45 am VBBB Emmanuel-St.Michael vs Holy Cross Emmanuel St.Michael (Getz Road)
Thu 01/14/2016 5:30 pm VBBB Emmanuel-St.Michael vs St.Peter Immanual Emmanuel St.Michael (Getz Road)
Sat 01/16/2016 10:30 am VBBB Emmanuel-St.Michael vs Lutheran South

Unity
Emmanuel St.Michael (Getz Road)

Tue 01/19/2016 4:30 pm VBBB Emmanuel-St.Michael @ St.Charles St.Charles
Mon 01/25/2016 TBD VBBB LSAA Basketball Tournament 1st Round TBD
Wed 01/27/2016 TBD VBBB LSAA Tournament Quarterfinals TBD
Sat 01/30/2016 11:30 am VBBB LSAA Tournament Semi-Finals Game 1 Concordia Lutheran High School
Sat 01/30/2016 1:00 pm VBBB LSAA Tournament Semi-Finals Game 2 Concordia Lutheran High School
Sun 01/31/2016 1:45 pm VBBB LSAA Tournament 3rd Place Game Concordia Lutheran High School
Sun 01/31/2016 5:00 pm VBBB Tournament Championship Game Concordia Lutheran High School
Fri 02/26/2016 TBD VBBB ILSAA State Tournament TBD
Sat 02/27/2016 TBD VBBB ILSAA State Tournament TBD
Sun 02/28/2016 TBD VBBB ILSAA State Tournament TBD
Thu 03/17/2016 TBD VBBB LBAA National Tournament Valparasio University
Fri 03/18/2016 TBD VBBB LBAA National Tournament Valparasio University
Sat 03/19/2016 TBD VBBB LBAA National Tournament Valparasio University
Sun 03/20/2016 TBD VBBB LBAA National Tournament Valparasio University


